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“Learning and Growing Together in the Light of God’s Love” 

 

“MATHLETES OF THE WEEK”  
Congratulations to   

Jacob Cao(KS1) and Adam Krawczyk (KS2)   

who are this week’s Mathletes of the Week  

TODAY  FOSJ CAKE SALE Friday 18th May 
in the Junior playground 

 

 

Our congratulations to our Year 6 children who 

have been working hard on the National SATs this 

week. It has been a busy week but the children 

have remained focused and responded to the  

challenge. The last papers were completed on 

Thursday and the children celebrated with our 

very own ice cream bar. Many thanks to Mrs 

Hampshire, Mrs Mead and Mrs Taylor for all their 

hard work ensuring the children were  

well-prepared for the tests. 

WELL DONE YEAR SIX SCHOOL SUMMER FAIR 
SATURDAY 23rd JUNE 2018  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thank you to all the parents who have offered to 

help organise this year’s Summer Fair.  Planning 

is underway and we will be in touch to let you 

know how you can play your part and help to make 

the day a success! 

Come along and Come along and Come along and Come along and 
join in the fun!join in the fun!join in the fun!join in the fun!    

 MUFTI DAY 
FRIDAY 15th JUNE 2018 will be a  

Mufti Day in aid of the Summer Fair. 
Bring in a bottle for the bottle stall or  

a £2 donation and come to school dressed  

in your home clothes! 

SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHER 
The school photographer will be  

visiting on Thursday 24th May 2018 to 

take class photos. Please make sure your 

child is looking really smart in their school 

uniform.  

SPORTS DAY 
We are looking forward to our Sports 

Day which will take place on the  

morning of Friday 29th June at the 

Pixham Sports Ground.  Please  

remember to complete and return the slip on the 

letter sent earlier this week.  Many thanks.                                 

 

REMINDER 
We break up for half term next  

Friday, 25th May, at 3.15pm.    

The children return to school on  

Monday  4th June 2018 
 

TISSUES 
We would welcome any donations of 

boxes of tissues for classroom use.  

The  hayfever season seems to be 

starting and our stocks have  

dwindled.                 Many thanks.                  



   Compliments, Comments, Concerns, Queries, Reply Slip  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Name:                                            Date:                                                                           

We wish you all a happy and relaxing “Royal Wedding” weekend, particularly our Year 6 pupils after 
all their efforts this week.  
All best wishes,         Carolyn Scrutton            [Headteacher] 

***** KEY DATES AND EVENTS THIS TERM ***** 

Tuesday 22nd May 

Thursday 24th May 

W/B Monday  28th May 

Wednesday 6th June 

Friday 8th June 

W/B 11th June 

W/B 11th June 

Friday 15th June 

Tuesday 19th June 

Wednesday 20th June 

 

Thursday 21st June 

Friday 22nd June 

Saturday 23rd June 

Tuesday 26th June 

Thursday 28th June 

Friday 29th June 

Tuesday 3rd July 

Wednesday 4th July 

Wednesday 4th July 

Thursday 5th July  

Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th July 

Friday 13th July 

Sunday 15th July 

 

Monday 16th July 

Friday 20th July 

Friday 20th July 

Year 6 Deanery Day at St. Joseph’s, Redhill 

Class Photographs 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Year 5 visit to Hampton Court Palace 

Year 6 visit to the National Gallery 

Year 6 “Bikeability 2” Course 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

Mufti Day for Summer Fair 

Yr R visit to Polesden Lacey 

Yr 3 First Holy Communion children to Good Shepherd Liturgy at 

Worth Abbey 

Yr 4 Greek Workshop 

Yr 3 visit to Fishbourne Palace 

School Summer Fair 12-3pm 

Yr 3 to Singing Picnic 

Choir performing in Deanery Concert (St. Andrew’s School) 

AM: Sports Day followed by family picnic lunch, Pixham 

Year 6 Induction Day at Ashcombe & Priory 

Year 6 Induction Days at St. Andrew’s 

Yr 2 visit to Chichester Harbour 

Year 2 to “Big Sing” (Priory School) 

Yr 5/6 Production, 6.30pm 

FOSJ Cake Sale 

Parish Day & Fr Tony’s 25th Anniversary of Ordination—Mass at 

10.30am with Bishop Richard 

Open Evening, 5.00—7.00pm 

Leavers’ Mass, 10.30am 

Term Ends, 1.15pm 


